2021:

2022

April

June

July
August
September

October

November
January
February
March

Burston and Shimpling Parish Council
Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2021 and 31 March 2022

Diss & District Neighbourhood Plan contribution
Defibrillator

Subscription NALC

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance — including repair of play equipment
External Audit

Maintenance

Insurance

Maintenance

Youth Groups

Maintenance

Maintenance — Ditch clearance

Churchyard Maintenance

Churchyard — Donation

Staffing Costs

Recreation Redesign Project

£200.00
£1,650.00
£144.00
£300.00
£380.00
£1,551.00
£240.00
£200.00
£907.00
£100.00
£200.00
£100.00
£1,176.00
£484.00
£500.00

£3,038.00

£42,435.00



