Burston and Shimpling Parish Council Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2021 and 31 March 2022

2021:	April	Diss & District Neighbourhood Plan contribution	£200.00
		Defibrillator	£1,650.00
		Subscription NALC	£144.00
	June	Maintenance	£300.00
	July	Maintenance	£380.00
	August	Maintenance – including repair of play equipment	£1,551.00
	September	External Audit	£240.00
	-	Maintenance	£200.00
	October	Insurance	£907.00
		Maintenance	£100.00
		Youth Groups	£200.00
	November	Maintenance	£100.00
2022	January	Maintenance – Ditch clearance	£1,176.00
	February	Churchyard Maintenance	£484.00
	March	Churchyard – Donation	£500.00
		,	
		Staffing Coats	C2 020 00
		Staffing Costs	£3,038.00
		Recreation Redesign Project	£42,435.00